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	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Div/Class				Name	 Time					Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

ESP/EX

ESP/SS

ESP/MM

ESP/NV

SSP/MA
SSP/EX

SSP/MM

SSP/SS

SSP/NV

MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (BY DIVISION AND CLASS)

Brickner, Peter   73.12  1  15  0 0  0  0  4.68(1)  8.94(2)  18.08(5)  11.31(4)  5.38(0)  24.73(3)
Pinzone, Salvatore J   73.16  2  6  0  0  0  0  6.24(4)  9.35(0)  18.86(1)  10.51(0)  6.41(0)  21.79(1)
Pinzone, Sal B   83.28  3  2  0  0  0  0  5.22(0)  9.93(0)  21.15(1)  15.07(0)  7.01(1)  24.90(0) 
Brink, Bruce   97.29  1  19  0  0  0  0  8.37(3)  12.34(1)  23.84(6)  12.87(2)  7.84(1)  32.03(6)
Mercado, Carlos   110.59  2  19  0  3  0  0  5.31(1)  28.63(8)  21.23(6)  14.58(2)  7.26(0)  33.58(2)
Blauvelt, Jc   86.78  1  2  0  0  0  0  6.13(0)  10.71(0)  23.87(2)  11.64(0)  5.68(0)  28.75(0)
Dotey, Brent   99.26  2  7  0  0  0  0  7.71(1)  13.91(0)  26.81(1)  18.99(2)  5.44(0)  26.40(3)
Rendleman, Michael   168.55  3  28  0  0  0  0  13.46(0)  28.94(13)  63.76(12)  23.80(2)  8.53(0)  30.06(1)
Hofaker, Bill   132.43  1  6  0  0  0  0  10.93(3)  16.35(1)  33.03(1)  21.05(1)  6.36(0)  44.71(0)
Glacken, Robert   155.23  2  18  0  0  0  0  10.68(3)  20.63(7)  44.99(2)  24.94(5)  12.19(1)  41.80(0)
Rotoli, Bill   266.45  3  60  0  1  0  0  21.50(9)  33.88(13)  75.40(6)  50.66(32)  14.91(0)  70.10(0)
Greg, Jerry   88.35  1  27  0  0  0  0  6.33(3)  11.07(5)  24.04(12)  11.40(1)  7.18(1)  28.33(5)
Dotey, Seth   75.23  1  10  0  1  0  0  6.66(4)  7.91(0)  18.90(4)  14.70(0)  6.09(1)  20.97(1)
Hall, Vince   100.29  2  30  0  0  0  0  6.91(1)  24.43(8)  21.48(10)  13.64(3)  7.02(5)  26.81(3)
Miller, Donald   109.48  1  18  0  0 0  0  6.29(1)  19.30(13)  30.20(3)  15.53(0)  4.95(0)  33.21(1)
Segnini, George   125.62  2  12  0  0  0  0  8.20(2)  16.39(7)  28.68(2)  18.80(1)  9.60(0)  43.95(0)
Blaede, Nathan   99.43  1  22  0  0  0  0  6.06(2)  13.87(6)  21.40(9)  17.50(3)  6.65(1)  33.95(1)
Zeek, Barry   102.71  2  16  0  0  0  0  7.25(1)  15.06(8)  28.24(3)  16.05(1)  7.16(0)  28.95(3)
Ruberto, Anthony   114.47  3  19  0  0  0  0  8.30(4)  17.37(8)  29.41(5)  13.82(1)  7.28(0)  38.29(1)
Vanwhy, George   124.32  4  26  0  0  0  0  9.94(2)  20.62(16)  28.84(5)  19.65(2)  7.11(1)  38.16(0)
Keveson, Jim   124.80  5  42 0  1  0  0  8.41(3)  19.15(8)  33.86(16)  15.85(3)  7.34(0)  40.19(12)
Bonnett, Clint   126.86  6  6  0  1  0  0  7.52(1)  15.42(1)  35.46(3)  16.46(1)  10.18(0)  41.82(0)
Rosanelli, Ken   126.90  7  20  0 0  0  0  7.58(1)  20.38(9)  28.06(3)  15.96(2)  10.43(3)  44.49(2)
Benson, Tim   152.85  8  46 0  0  1  0  8.04(3)  17.01(2)  51.68(39)  18.03(1)  9.97(0)  48.12(1)
Cowell, Ralph   163.22  9  12  0  0 0  0  12.46(1)  26.58(11) 41.78(0)  24.34(0)  12.47(0)  45.59(0)
Santos, James   168.95  10  0  0  0  0  0  8.64(0)  17.58(0)  40.57(0)  20.91(0)  12.82(0)  68.43(0)
Proffitt, Jody   173.07  11  68  0  1  0  0  8.88(3)  29.78(25)  43.15(20)  28.12(13)  9.73(3)  53.41(4)
Nuccitelli, Aaron   107.95  1  17  0  0  0  0  7.35(0)  16.93(11)  24.83(5)  18.19(0)  9.05(1)  31.60(0)
Pinzone, John   119.95  2  9  0  0  0  0  8.54(1)  17.55(6)  29.93(2)  18.65(0)  4.02(0)  41.26(0)
Rice, Christopher   122.68  3  8  0  0  0  0  9.51(1)  15.43(2)  31.07(4)  17.47(1)  8.75(0)  40.45(0)
Spino, Luke   122.94  4  25  0  0  0  0  8.35(1)  21.70(12)  34.11(12)  18.69(0)  5.28(0)  34.81(0)
Piekarz, Anthony   127.12  5  8  0  0  0  0  8.07(5)  14.82(0)  30.69(2)  19.57(1)  16.78(0)  37.19(0)
Petermann, Jonathan   132.40  6  27 0 1  0  0  5.73(1)  16.33(16)  38.47(4)  19.77(3)  8.08(0)  44.02(3)
Clark, Raymond   136.03  7  26  0  0  0  0  8.11(2)  20.70(12)  38.15(10)  16.53(0)  12.06(1)  40.48(1)
Pinzone, John M   144.11  8  21  0  0 0  0  9.86(0)  19.40(10)  36.75(9)  31.66(0)  6.94(0)  39.50(2)
Schelling, William   147.30  9  8  0  0  0  0  8.30(1)  15.92(2)  35.16(3)  21.66(2)  12.32(0)  53.94(0)
Fancher, William   147.63  10  20  0  0  0  0  7.67(3)  17.78(8)  48.22(7)  19.51(2)  6.68(0)  47.77(0)
Byrnes, Peter   155.88  11  4  0  0  0  0  13.40(0)  16.73(0)  41.47(1)  25.08(1)  15.88(0)  43.32(2)
Brito, Justin   163.85  12  20  0  0  0  0  12.25(1)  28.31(16)  48.80(2)  24.06(0)  8.22(0)  42.21(1)
Proffitt, Stephanie   174.97  13  33  0  0  0  0  10.61(1)  17.10(2)  53.35(23)  25.58(2)  11.66(2)  56.67(3)
Pinzone, Jason   175.73  14  39  0  0  0  0  13.61(8)  23.37(19)  54.79(12)  27.72(0)  7.39(0)  48.85(0)
Possey, Quadray   178.22  15  38  0  0  0  0  11.87(5)  26.19(10)  54.54(18)  23.57(4)  13.63(0)  48.42(1)
Rosanelli, Cathy   274.52  16  17  0  0  0  0  14.99(4)  41.91(5)  73.91(2)  65.30(5)  14.63(0)  63.78(1)
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	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Div/Class				Name	 Time					Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

CDP/SS

CDP/MM	

CDP/NV

ESR/NV

MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (BY DIVISION AND CLASS)

DIVISION:	CDP Custom Defense Pistol • ESP Enhanced Service Pistol • SSP Stock Service Pistol • ESR Enhanced Service Revolver •  SSR Stock Service Revolver
CLASS:	UN	Unclassified	•	NV	Novice	•	MM	Marksman	•	SS Sharpshooter • EX Expert • MA Master

 This month’s match drew 52 
competitors, three were juniors 
and three were ladies. The 
3-gun match afterwards drew 
22 shooters of which 2 were 
juniors. The winner of the 50/50 
was Dan London who immedi-

ately donated the $90.00 back to the club, “to keep 
the matches going.” THANKS DAN! Ray Castillo was 
unable to complete the match so only 51 scores are 
shown.
     The pistol match seemed well received and ran 
smoothly enough that we were done by 1:30pm. No 
major safety violations were reported but it is still 
apparent that some folks need to work on keeping 
that muzzle downrange.
     Next month’s match will be on October 19th and 
I have one stage planned out as a “blind stage.” For 
those who don’t know, that means no one but me 
will have any idea of how the stage is laid out nor 
where or how many good guys there are nor where 
or how many bad guys there are. There will also be 
4 zombie targets included.  Another stage will be all 
steel with limited number of rounds similar to the 
Pro Am steel matches.
     The 3 gun match turned out to be extremely 
difficult; at least the rifle portion. In reviewing the 
scores, I decided to separate the shotgun/pistol part 

PETER	BRICKNER

Match Stages
STAgE	1:			LEFT	THEN	RIgHT
Facing up range to start then turn and draw and 
engage 4 targets with 2 rounds each. Total of 8 
rounds.

STAgE	2:			BOTTOM	THEN	TOP
Engage 3 targets in sequence (1-1-2-1-1) to the 
body, reload, then 1 to each head. Limited number 
of shots. Total of 9 rounds.

STAgE	3:			SQUARE	DEAL
 Touching the barricade to start, then engage 8 
paper and 4 steel from within the shooting area. 
Total of 20 rounds. 

STAgE	4:			PAPER	vs	STEEL
 Gun loaded in box with reloads on table. Engage 
paper with 2 rounds each and steel until down. 
Total of 12 rounds.

STAgE	5:			COLLATERAL	DAMAgE
On signal, engage 2 targets with 2 rounds each, 
pick up briefcase and engage last target with 2 rds. 
to the head. Total of 6 rounds.

STAgE	6:			NEAR	AND	FAR
Engage 8 paper with 2 rds. each and 4 steel until 
down from within the shooting area. Total of 20 
rounds

Continued	from	Page	1

Quinn, Scott   89.68  1  6  0  0  0  0  5.84(0)  13.64(5)  26.97(1)  12.53(0)  3.84(0)  26.86(0)

Hinton, Jim   122.64  1  21  0  0  0  0  5.83(1)  19.91(10)  30.70(8)  26.06(1)  7.86(1)  32.28(0)

Rochford, Jim   145.66  1  7  0  0  0  0  10.60(1)  17.37(1)  38.78(4)  18.81(0)  10.94(1)  49.16(0)
Kinney, Shane   169.40  2  1  0  0  0  0  9.63(0)  22.42(0)  54.01(0)  20.10(1)  9.20(0)  54.04(0)
Decker, Richard   170.84  3  16  0  1  0  0  10.93(1)  21.02(6)  51.57(9)  21.82(0)  10.25(0)  55.25(0)
Vanwhy, Joshua   218.29  4  19  0  0  0  0  19.97(2)  34.59(7)  43.75(3)  29.64(1)  17.00(0)  73.34(6)
Renson, Gary   311.46  5  37  0  0  0  0  15.23(3)  28.73(14)  54.56(5)  65.69(0)  19.40(0)  127.85(15)

London, Dan   160.90  1  28  0  2  0  0  10.66(2)  17.09(8)  52.56(9)  26.88(4)  8.34(0)  45.37(5)

into it’s own match (SG). That part will have some 
meaning to your standing or rank. The rifle part is 
another story. Only 2 (according to the scoresheets) 
were successful in spinning the one target. Some 
shooters quit after firing the 4 required rounds at the 
spinner while others made a more serious attempt 
at the challenge. THUS, the standing or rank has very 
little meaning and is why I separated it into it’s own 
match. ALSO, only 2 people put down their division 
which is why everyone is listed as NFC. I upped the 
challenge this time since I was told the last rifle 
match was way too easy. Something in between 
seems to be in order for the next 3-gun event. 

See you at the range, 
				Peter



Brickner, Peter  ESP EX  73.12  1  15  0  0  0  0  4.68(1)  8.94(2)  18.08(5)  11.31(4)  5.38(0)  24.73(3)
Pinzone, Salvatore J  ESP EX  73.16  2  6  0  0  0  0  6.24(4)  9.35(0)  18.86(1)  10.51(0)  6.41(0)  21.79(1)
Dotey, Seth  SSP EX  75.23  3  10  0  1  0  0  6.66(4)  7.91(0)  18.90(4)  14.70(0)  6.09(1)  20.97(1)
Pinzone, Sal B  ESP EX  83.28  4  2  0  0  0  0  5.22(0)  9.93(0)  21.15(1)  15.07(0)  7.01(1)  24.90(0)
Blauvelt, JC  ESP MM   86.78  5  2  0  0  0  0  6.13(0)  10.71(0)  23.87(2)  11.64(0)  5.68(0)  28.75(0)
Greg, Jerry  SSP MA  88.35  6  27  0  0  0  0  6.33(3)  11.07(5)  24.04(12)  11.40(1)  7.18(1)  28.33(5)
Quinn, Scott  CDP SS   89.68  7  6  0  0  0  0  5.84(0)  13.64(5)  26.97(1)  12.53(0)  3.84(0)   26.86(0)
Brink, Bruce  ESP SS   97.29  8  19  0  0  0  0  8.37(3)  12.34(1)  23.84(6)  12.87(2)  7.84(1)  32.03(6)
Dotey, Brent  ESP MM   99.26  9  7  0  0  0  0   7.71(1)  13.91(0)  26.81(1)  18.99(2)  5.44(0)  26.40(3)
Blaede, Nathan  SSP MM   99.43  10  22  0  0  0  0 6.06(2)  13.87(6)  21.40(9)  17.50(3)  6.65(1)  33.95(1)
Hall, Vince  SSP EX   100.29  11  30  0  0  0  0  6.91(1)  24.43(8)  21.48(10)  13.64(3)  7.02(5)  26.81(3)
Zeek, Barry  SSP MM   102.71  12  16  0  0  0  0  7.25(1)  15.06(8)  28.24(3)  16.05(1)  7.16(0)  28.95(3)
Nuccitelli, Aaron  SSP NV   107.95  13  17  0  0  0  0  7.35(0)  16.93(11)  24.83(5)  18.19(0)  9.05(1)  31.60(0)
Miller, Donald  SSP SS   109.48  14  18  0  0  0  0  6.29(1)  19.30(13)  30.20(3)  15.53(0)  4.95(0)  33.21(1)
Mercado, Carlos  ESP SS   110.59  15  19  0  3  0  0  5.31(1)  28.63(8)  21.23(6)  14.58(2)  7.26(0)  33.58(2)
Ruberto, Anthony  SSP MM   114.47  16  19  0  0  0  0  8.30(4)  17.37(8)  29.41(5)  13.82(1)  7.28(0)  38.29(1)
Pinzone, John  SSP NV   119.95  17  9  0  0  0  0  8.54(1)  17.55(6)  29.93(2)  18.65(0)  4.02(0)  41.26(0)
Hinton, Jim  CDP MM   122.64  18  21  0  0  0  0  5.83(1)  19.91(10)  30.70(8)  26.06(1)  7.86(1)  32.28(0)
Rice, Christopher  SSP NV   122.68  19  8  0  0  0  0  9.51(1)  15.43(2)  31.07(4)  17.47(1)  8.75(0)  40.45(0)
Spino, Luke  SSP NV   122.94  20  25  0  0  0  0  8.35(1)  21.70(12)  34.11(12)  18.69(0)  5.28(0)  34.81(0)
Vanwhy, George  SSP MM   124.32  21  26  0  0  0  0  9.94(2)  20.62(16)  28.84(5)  19.65(2)  7.11(1)  38.16(0)
Keveson, Jim  SSP MM   124.80  22  42  0  1  0  0  8.41(3)  19.15(8)  33.86(16)  15.85(3)  7.34(0)  40.19(12)
Segnini, George  SSP SS   125.62  23  12  0  0  0  0  8.20(2)  16.39(7)  28.68(2)  18.80(1)  9.60(0)  43.95(0)
Bonnett, Clint  SSP MM   126.86  24  6  0  1  0  0  7.52(1)  15.42(1)  35.46(3)  16.46(1)  10.18(0)  41.82(0)
Rosanelli, Ken  SSP MM   126.90  25  20  0  0  0  0  7.58(1)  20.38(9)  28.06(3)  15.96(2)  10.43(3)  44.49(2)
Piekarz, Anthony  SSP NV   127.12  26  8  0  0  0  0  8.07(5)  14.82(0)  30.69(2)  19.57(1)  16.78(0)  37.19(0)
Petermann, Jonathan  SSP NV   132.40  27  27  0  1  0  0  5.73(1)  16.33(16)  38.47(4)  19.77(3)  8.08(0)  44.02(3)
Hofaker, Bill  ESP NV   132.43  28  6  0  0  0  0  10.93(3)  16.35(1)  33.03(1)  21.05(1)  6.36(0)  44.71(0)
Clark, Raymond  SSP NV   136.03  29  26  0  0  0  0  8.11(2)  20.70(12)  38.15(10)  16.53(0)  12.06(1)  40.48(1)
Pinzone, John M SSP NV   144.11  30 21  0  0  0  0  9.86(0)  19.40(10)  36.75(9)  31.66(0)  6.94(0)  39.50(2)
Rochford, Jim  CDP NV   145.66  31  7  0  0  0  0  10.60(1)  17.37(1)  38.78(4)  18.81(0)  10.94(1)  49.16(0)
Schelling, William  SSP NV   147.30  32 8  0  0  0  0  8.30(1)  15.92(2)  35.16(3)  21.66(2)  12.32(0)  53.94(0)
Fancher, William  SSP NV   147.63  33 20  0  0  0  0  7.67(3)  17.78(8)  48.22(7)  19.51(2)  6.68(0)  47.77(0)
Benson, Tim  SSP MM   152.85  34 46  0  0  1  0  8.04(3)  17.01(2)  51.68(39)  18.03(1)  9.97(0)  48.12(1)
Glacken, Robert  ESP NV   155.23  35  18  0  0  0  0  10.68(3)  20.63(7)  44.99(2)  24.94(5)  12.19(1)  41.80(0)
Byrnes, Peter  SSP NV   155.88  36  4  0  0  0  0  13.40(0)  16.73(0)  41.47(1)  25.08(1)  15.88(0)  43.32(2)
London, Dan  ESR NV   160.90 37  28  0  2  0  0  10.66(2)  17.09(8)  52.56(9)  26.88(4)  8.34(0)  45.37(5)
Cowell, Ralph  SSP MM   163.22 38  12  0  0  0  0  12.46(1)  26.58(11)  41.78(0)  24.34(0)  12.47(0)  45.59(0)
Brito, Justin  SSP NV   163.85 39  20  0  0  0  0  12.25(1)  28.31(16)  48.80(2)  24.06(0)  8.22(0)  42.21(1)
Rendleman, Michael  ESP MM   168.55 40  28  0  0  0  0  13.46(0)  28.94(13)  63.76(12)  23.80(2)  8.53(0)  30.06(1)
Santos, James  SSP MM   168.95 41  0  0  0  0  0  8.64(0)  17.58(0)  40.57(0)  20.91(0)  12.82(0)  68.43(0)
Kinney, Shane  CDP NV   169.40 42  1  0  0  0  0  9.63(0)  22.42(0)  54.01(0)  20.10(1)  9.20(0)  54.04(0)
Decker, Richard  CDP NV   170.84  43  16  0  1  0 0  10.93(1)  21.02(6)  51.57(9)  21.82(0)  10.25(0)  55.25(0)
Proffitt, Jody  SSP MM   173.07  44  68  0  1  0 0  8.88(3)  29.78(25)  43.15(20)  28.12(13)  9.73(3)  53.41(4)
Proffitt, Stephanie  SSP NV   174.97 45  33  0  0  0 0  10.61(1)  17.10(2)  53.35(23)  25.58(2)  11.66(2)  56.67(3)
Pinzone, Jason  SSP NV   175.73  46  39  0  0  0  0  13.61(8)  23.37(19)  54.79(12)  27.72(0)  7.39(0)  48.85(0)
Possey, Quadray  SSP NV   178.22  47  38  0  0  0  0  11.87(5)  26.19(10)  54.54(18)  23.57(4)  13.63(0)  48.42(1)
Vanwhy, Joshua  CDP NV   218.29  48  19  0  0  0  0  19.97(2)  34.59(7)  43.75(3)  29.64(1)  17.00(0)  73.34(6)
Rotoli, Bill  ESP NV   266.45  49  60  0  1  0  0  21.50(9)  33.88(13)  75.40(6)  50.66(32)  14.91(0)  70.10(0)
Rosanelli, Cathy  SSP NV   274.52  50  17  0  0  0  0  14.99(4)  41.91(5)  73.91(2)  65.30(5)  14.63(0)  63.78(1)
Renson, Gary  CDP NV   311.46  51  37  0  0  0  0  15.23(3)  28.73(14)  54.56(5)  65.69(0)  19.40(0)  127.85(15)

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Name																							Div/Class					Time					Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (OVERALL STANDING)



Santos, James   168.95  1  0  0  0  0  0  8.64(0)  17.58(0)  40.57(0)  20.91(0)  12.82(0)  68.43(0)
Kinney, Shane   169.40  2  1  0  0  0  0  9.63(0)  22.42(0)  54.01(0)  20.10(1)  9.20(0)  54.04(0)
Pinzone, Sal B   83.28  3  2  0  0  0  0  5.22(0)  9.93(0)  21.15(1)  15.07(0)  7.01(1)  24.90(0)
Blauvelt, JC   86.78  4  2  0  0  0  0  6.13(0)  10.71(0)  23.87(2)  11.64(0)  5.68(0)  28.75(0)
Byrnes, Peter   155.88  5  4  0  0  0  0  13.40(0)  16.73(0)  41.47(1)  25.08(1)  15.88(0)  43.32(2)
Pinzone, Salvatore J   73.16  6  6  0  0  0  0  6.24(4)  9.35(0)  18.86(1)  10.51(0)  6.41(0)  21.79(1)
Quinn, Scott   89.68  7  6  0  0  0  0  5.84(0)  13.64(5)  26.97(1)  12.53(0)  3.84(0)  26.86(0)
Bonnett, Clint   126.86  8  6  0  1  0  0  7.52(1)  15.42(1)  35.46(3)  16.46(1)  10.18(0)  41.82(0)
Hofaker, Bill   132.43  9  6  0  0  0  0  10.93(3)  16.35(1)  33.03(1)  21.05(1)  6.36(0)  44.71(0)
Dotey, Brent   99.26  10  7  0  0  0  0  7.71(1)  13.91(0)  26.81(1)  18.99(2)  5.44(0)  26.40(3)
Rochford, Jim  145.66  11  7  0  0  0  0  10.60(1)  17.37(1)  38.78(4)  18.81(0)  10.94(1)  49.16(0)
Rice, Christopher   122.68  12  8  0  0  0  0  9.51(1)  15.43(2)  31.07(4)  17.47(1)  8.75(0)  40.45(0)
Piekarz, Anthony M  127.12  13  8  0  0  0  0  8.07(5)  14.82(0)  30.69(2)  19.57(1)  16.78(0)  37.19(0)
Schelling, William   147.30  14  8  0  0  0  0  8.30(1)  15.92(2)  35.16(3)  21.66(2)  12.32(0)  53.94(0)
Pinzone, John   119.95  15  9  0  0  0  0  8.54(1)  17.55(6)  29.93(2)  18.65(0)  4.02(0)  41.26(0)
Dotey, Seth   75.23  16  10  0  1  0  0  6.66(4)  7.91(0)  18.90(4)  14.70(0)  6.09(1)  20.97(1)
Segnini, George   125.62  17  12 0  0  0  0  8.20(2)  16.39(7)  28.68(2)  18.80(1)  9.60(0)  43.95(0)
Cowell, Ralph   163.22  18  12  0  0  0  0  12.46(1)  26.58(11)  41.78(0)  24.34(0)  12.47(0)  45.59(0)
Brickner, Peter   73.12  19  15  0  0  0  0  4.68(1)  8.94(2)  18.08(5)  11.31(4)  5.38(0)  24.73(3)
Zeek, Barry   102.71  20  16  0  0  0  0  7.25(1)  15.06(8)  28.24(3)  16.05(1)  7.16(0)  28.95(3)
Decker, Richard  170.84  21  16  0  1  0  0  10.93(1)  21.02(6)  51.57(9)  21.82(0)  10.25(0)  55.25(0)
Nuccitelli, Aaron   107.95  22  17  0  0  0  0  7.35(0)  16.93(11)  24.83(5)  18.19(0)  9.05(1)  31.60(0)
Rosanelli, Cathy   274.52  23  17  0  0  0  0  14.99(4)  41.91(5)  73.91(2)  65.30(5)  14.63(0)  63.78(1)
Miller, Donald   109.48  24  18  0  0  0  0  6.29(1)  19.30(13)  30.20(3)  15.53(0)  4.95(0)  33.21(1)
Glacken, Robert   155.23  25  18  0  0  0  0  10.68(3)  20.63(7)  44.99(2)  24.94(5)  12.19(1)  41.80(0)
Brink, Bruce   97.29  26  19  0  0  0  0  8.37(3)  12.34(1)  23.84(6)  12.87(2)  7.84(1)  32.03(6)
Mercado, Carlos   110.59  27  19  0  3  0  0  5.31(1)  28.63(8)  21.23(6)  14.58(2)  7.26(0)  33.58(2)
Ruberto, Anthony   114.47  28  19  0  0  0  0  8.30(4)  17.37(8)  29.41(5)  13.82(1)  7.28(0)  38.29(1)
Vanwhy, Joshua   218.29  29  19  0  0  0  0  19.97(2)  34.59(7)  43.75(3)  29.64(1)  17.00(0)  73.34(6)
Rosanelli, Ken   126.90  30  20  0  0 0  0  7.58(1)  20.38(9)  28.06(3)  15.96(2)  10.43(3)  44.49(2)
Fancher, William   147.63  31  20  0  0  0  0  7.67(3)  17.78(8)  48.22(7)  19.51(2)  6.68(0)  47.77(0)
Brito, Justin   163.85  32  20  0  0  0  0  12.25(1)  28.31(16)  48.80(2)  24.06(0)  8.22(0)  42.21(1)
Hinton, Jim   122.64  33  21  0  0  0  0  5.83(1)  19.91(10)  30.70(8)  26.06(1)  7.86(1)  32.28(0)
Pinzone, John M   144.11  34  21  0  0  0  0  9.86(0)  19.40(10)  36.75(9)  31.66(0)  6.94(0)  39.50(2)
Blaede, Nathan   99.43  35  22  0  0  0  0  6.06(2)  13.87(6)  21.40(9)  17.50(3)  6.65(1)  33.95(1)
Spino, Luke   122.94  36  25  0  0  0  0  8.35(1)  21.70(12)  34.11(12)  18.69(0)  5.28(0)  34.81(0)
Vanwhy, George   124.32  37  26  0  0  0  0  9.94(2)  20.62(16)  28.84(5)  19.65(2)  7.11(1)  38.16(0)
Clark, Raymond   136.03  38  26  0  0  0  0  8.11(2)  20.70(12)  38.15(10)  16.53(0)  12.06(1)  40.48(1)
Greg, Jerry   88.35  39  27  0  0  0  0  6.33(3)  11.07(5)  24.04(12)  11.40(1)  7.18(1)  28.33(5)
Petermann, Jonathan   132.40  40  27  0  1  0  0  5.73(1)  16.33(16)  38.47(4)  19.77(3)  8.08(0)  44.02(3)
London, Dan   160.90  41  28  0  2  0  0  10.66(2)  17.09(8)  52.56(9)  26.88(4)  8.34(0)  45.37(5)
Rendleman, Michael   168.55  42  28  0  0  0  0  13.46(0)  28.94(13)  63.76(12)  23.80(2)  8.53(0)  30.06(1)
Hall, Vince   100.29  43  30  0  0  0  0  6.91(1)  24.43(8)  21.48(10)  13.64(3)  7.02(5)  26.81(3)
Proffitt, Stephanie   174.97  44  33  0  0  0  0  10.61(1)  17.10(2)  53.35(23)  25.58(2)  11.66(2)  56.67(3)
Renson, Gary   311.46  45  37  0  0  0  0  15.23(3)  28.73(14)  54.56(5)  65.69(0)  19.40(0)  127.85(15)
Possey, Quadray   178.22  46  38  0  0  0  0  11.87(5)  26.19(10)  54.54(18)  23.57(4)  13.63(0)  48.42(1)
Pinzone, Jason   175.73  47  39  0  0  0  0  13.61(8)  23.37(19)  54.79(12)  27.72(0)  7.39(0)  48.85(0)
Keveson, Jim   124.80  48  42  0  1  0  0  8.41(3)  19.15(8)  33.86(16)  15.85(3)  7.34(0)  40.19(12)
Benson, Tim   152.85  49  46  0  0  1  0  8.04(3)  17.01(2)  51.68(39)  18.03(1)  9.97(0)  48.12(1)
Rotoli, Bill   266.45 50  60  0  1  0  0  21.50(9)  33.88(13)  75.40(6)  50.66(32)  14.91(0)  70.10(0)
Proffitt, Jody   173.07  51  68  0  1  0  0  8.88(3)  29.78(25)  43.15(20)  28.12(13)  9.73(3)  53.41(4)

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Name																																														Time							Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (MOST ACCURATE)



Match Action Photos - Stage 1



Stage 2

Stage 3





Stage 4



Stage 5



Stage 6





SHOTGUN/PISTOL MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (OVERALL)

RIFLE MATCH RESULTS FOR SEPTEMBER 28, 2014 (OVERALL)

Sal B Pinzone   33.76  1  1  0  0  0  0  33.76(1)
Sal J Pinzone  36.59  2  1  0  0  0  0  36.59(1)
Seth Dotey  39.60  3  12  0  0  0  0  39.60(12)
Bruce Brink 41.56  4  4  0  0  0  0  41.56(4)
Brent Dotey 46.26  5  1  0  0  0  0  46.26(1)
Jim Hinton  47.46  6  5  0  0  0  0  47.46(5)
Scott Quinn 50.01  7  5  0  0  0  0  50.01(5)
Aaron Nuccitelli 50.01  8  6  0  0  0  0  50.01(6)
Luke Spino  53.96  9  1  0  1  0  0  53.96(1)
Carlos Mercado  58.38  10  10  0  0  0  0  58.38(10)
George Segnini  60.37  11  1  0  0  0  0  60.37(1)
John Pinzone  61.59  12  23  0  1  0  0  61.59(23)
Jonathan Petermann   63.91  13  28  0  0  0  0  63.91(28)
George Vanwhy 66.72  14  11  0 0  0  0  66.72(11)
Clint Bonnett  67.80  15  2  0  0  0  0  67.80(2)
Bill Fancher  68.77  16  12  0  0  0  0  68.77(12)
Dan London  72.53  17  10  0  0  0  0  72.53(10)
Jason Pinzone   73.43  18  15  0  0  0  0  73.43(15)
Nathan Blaede  74.14  19  11  0  0  0  0  74.14(11)
Joshua Vanwhy 84.70  20  12  0  0  0  0  84.70(12)
John M Pinzone  91.05  21  16  0  0  0  0  91.05(16)
Justin Brito   96.68  22  16  0  0  0  0  96.68(16)

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 																Final	Stage	Time	(PD)
Name																																														Time							Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		Pistol/Shotgun

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 																Final	Stage	Time	(PD)
Name																																														Time							Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 									Rifle

Dan London  69.73  1  10  0  0  0  0  69.73(10)
Seth Dotey 94.88  2  0  0  0  0  0  94.88(0)
John M Pinzone 104.26  3  10  0  0  0  0  104.26(10)
Jason Pinzone  121.39  4  10  0  0  0  0  121.39(10)
Jim Hinton 125.66  5  10  0  0  0  0  125.66(10)
George Segnini 126.41  6  10  0  0  0  0  126.41(10)
Brent Dotey 130.34  7  10  0  0  0  0  130.34(10)
Scott Quinn 130.48  8  10  0  0  0  0  130.48(10)
Sal J Pinzone  133.81  9  10  0  0  0  0 133.81(10)
Aaron Nuccitelli 134.00  10  0  0  0  0  0  134.00(0)
Bill Fancher  141.47  11  10  0  0  0  0  141.47(10)
John Pinzone  147.76  12  10  0  0  0  0  147.76(10)
Clint Bonnett 153.03  13  10  0  0  0  0  153.03(10)
George Vanwhy 157.41  14  10  0  0  0  0  157.41(10)
Joshua Vanwhy 157.92  15  10  0  0  0  0  157.92(10)
Sal B Pinzone  168.36  16  10  0  0  0  0  168.36(10)
Carlos Mercado 170.18  17  10  0  0  0  0  170.18(10)
Nathan Blaede 184.35  18  10  0  0  0  0  184.35(10)
Justin Brito   201.47  19  10  0  0  0  0  201.47(10)
Luke Spino  269.81  20  10  0  0  0  0  269.81(10)
Bruce Brink  278.53  21  20  0  0  0  0  278.53(20)
Jonathan Petermann  290.69  22  40  0  0  0  0  290.69(40




